Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 27.04.2013

221
156
31
36
128
16
82
183
194
163
177
86
154
169
182
227
32
252

Name

Forlin Fabry
Gruler Felix
Baumeler Thierry
Hassler Mauro
Schraner Mirjam
Gatzi Tom
Blaser Tim
Schukraft Nico
Lanter Nils
Dudler Fabio
Thir Mara
Loher Lerino
Lang Levin
Huber Lena
Grab Lena
Kalberer Mia
Baumeler Linus
Forlin Noe

Jg
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2008
2008

Ort

Sargans
Berneck
Staad

Chur
Altstatten
Walenstadt
Staad

Thal
Rorschacherberg
Thal
Berneck
Altstatten
Altstatten
Rheineck
Thal
Tscherlach
Staad
Sargans

Team
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

VC Surselva / Merida Rookies Team
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Suso Bike

Zweirad Signer Superior
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten
Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Suso-Bike
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Suso Bike Walenstadt

02:06.4
02:127
02:11.8
02:108
02:11.1
02:31.4
02:34.6
02:415
02:36.8
02:44.6
02:335
02:32.8
02:47.9
02:55.7
03:01.8
03:086
04:558
03:00.0

2

02:234
02:34.9
02:349
02:39.2
02:39.0
02:50.4
02:48.4
02:459
02:46.8
02:555
03:01.2
03:09.8
03:018
03:16.1
03:29.2
03:30.4
03:275
05:07.0

3

02:28.7
02:196
02:25.7
02:238
02:49.1
02:483
02:48.6
02:57.7
03:02.7
02:58.8
03:046
03:04.8
03:02.0
03:15.6
03:216
03:46.6
03:25.4

Gesamt

06:58.4
07:07.1
07:124
07:138
07:39.3
08:10.1
08:11.6
08:25.1
08:26.2
08:38.9
08:39.3
08:475
08:51.7
09:27 4
09:526
10:256
11:48.7
(08:06.9)



